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2020 2021
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if'r{*Ml:
lntcrest iffom€
Commsec a/c

total lnterest income

Shares lncome
Franked

Unfranked
lmp Credits

Total Shares lncome

Supcr Cont'n -not taxed

Trust lncome
lncome

Less TFN Tax

Foreign lnccme

rOTAL INCOME FOR YEAR

LE55 EXPENSIS

Accountant fees

Audit feps

ATO levy

Admin fee

Total Expenses

NtT EXCESS OF INCOME OVER{ EXFENSES}=

Tax on lncome

Plus Annual ato fe€

Less tranking credits
Less TFN tax

Net tax refund,ffax Due

supplied to

signed

be true and accurate, e & e

791.24

376.A1

339. 1 1

1S.4il 0.0s

419.98

183.05

L79.97

L,506.37

0.00

4.35
(2.00)

1.58

1,5t6.77 s t;1. /5

585.00

330.00

259-00

300.00

1,589.O0 1,474.00

l.72.23]} S {661.22}

783.00

0.00

o.00

?59.00

t17e.?71

{1.,10}

0

{7 D0)

0

7r)0.o0

330.00

259.00

300.00

5

o.os

259.m
{339.1 1i

{7.00}

5 (8711) 5 77.41

Prepared by J F Shau ofTaxie & Refunz from information as supplied by the
trustee Ashutoslj;agpta &, Pponam Guffifrpoln vffrkpaper s and documents as supplied
Signed by MN*y% W)W Ashu osh supra & poonam Gupta
Certrfied to be t)fafitrcorrect by J F shatdased upoon th r information as

J F Shaw Dated ............... 3/6/2822
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?il;.i
A$5r?5

TOTAL ASSETS

tE55 uASlUTtES

Member Funds balances

Other Liabilities
Tax & acctg fees
Audit fees
ATO levy

oTAt" UAB|UT|ES

BAT{I( ACCOUIYTS & TESM DEPOSITS
Commsec afc
Less o/s payments
Plus ols refund ZOlg/ZO

$HANES

Total as per COMSEC surnmary

2,656.65
(1,030.00)

152.41

62,785.62

2,581.29

0.00
87.77

70,045.88

64,s14.69

5 aq,sza.as

===:::=:===

64"574.69

72,714,28

S tzJu.za
==:::=:==:=

72,627.17

7m.00
330.00

259.00

585.00

330.00

2s9.00

1,289.00 1,174.00

S es,*os.ss s 73,801.17
5====: 

=:=:= ===:==:====

{102,937.98} {111,6?0.9s}
=;:==:a:== :-=:::=====

qPIAL I.OSSTS FROM IRAOING Or SHANES
rsses in year year and prior

rte that these were alll incuurred in normal trading
r the sharemarket

rpared by J F Shaw of laxie & Refunz frorn information as supplied by therstee Ashutosh &
ned by......... and documents as supplied

tified to be correct byJ F
As rutosh 6upta & po0nam Gupta

rplied to be true and accurate,e&eoe
UPO(tn the inforrnation as

red r J F Shaw Dated.............. 3i612A22
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*dTMBESS

ASilUTOSH GUPTA

$Ssmh*r *ala$*s bfftst}rdy 18fS

$!ius r**fns *M*rnfu*r fund*d- t*x*cl

F*us eaxt'*g *rn*r*b*r net taxed

Si*x grcwt*t{Lcssi in fu*d ir ye*r

Net baiance as at 30th June 2O20

A*aty**d 4s..,

Freserved he*eiit:

l"J ft r*$tricied b*nefits

*aia;t** +:f *enefits as at 3*ti* "lu*e tSlS

ASHUTOSH SUP] A dob 251091197CI

TFN provided tund ;tart d*te;0610s1280s
Address :61 Sunhill road, Mt Waverley , Vie 3149

POONAM GUPTi dob ?311111972

TFN provided Fund itart date;0$10612S0$

Address :61Sunhill road, Mt Waverlel , Vic 3149
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MEMBEf, STATIMEilT SU"MARY FOR YIAR ENDEO 3OTH 
'UNT 

2021

ps0ru&,&4 6{_,FTA

Member Balance b/f 1st July 2O20

Plus cont'ns _Member funded- taxed

Plus growth in fund in year

ITet balance as at 3{lth June 2O2l

Analysed as...

Preserued benefits

rinrrrt !"ieted bcr:efits

Balance of Benefits as at 30th June 2021

$ $

2020

0.oo

liil:

:l-:l1i

0.00

U.TJU

I ,-ti 
l

2421
0.00

*.#il

2021

( $

S 0.00 s

Prepared by J F Shaw of Taxiz & Refunz from information as supplied by the

ers and documents as supplied

Signed by "... Ashutosh Gupta & Poonam Gupta

Certified t0 be correct by J F based u:oon the information as

supplied to b€ true and accurate, e oe
signed J F Shaw Dated ..............151512A21


